
LCI Language Centers – Prices
www.englishlci.edu

Group English Courses
2022 special pricing sale!

 

Houston Location Only

Early Payment Discount: Save up to 16%! 

Executive English Courses

Full English Immersion  - 37.5 private hours per week, including accompanied lunches

4+ weeks

1-3 weeks

4+ weeks

1-3 weeks

Group-Private Combo  - 33 hours per week (18 group hours + 15 private hours)

*Explore & Learn includes events and activities of your choice. Weekend excursions are available for an additional $30 per day.

$2400/week

$2160/week

$1205/week

$1085/week

$2400/week

$2160/week

$1205/week

$1085/week

Explore & Learn* - Add guided one-on-one excursions to your English classes

3-excursion package $200 $200

Additional excursions $50/each $50/each

Denver  Houston

Denver Houston
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General English  - 18 hours per week, including cultural activities and excursions

24+ weeks 

12-23 weeks 

4-11 weeks $245/week

$225/week

$205/week

$200/week

$185/week

$175/week

SAVE 8%

SAVE 16%

SAVE 10%

SAVE 10%

Academic English  - 23 hours per week, including cultural activities and excursions 

1 Academic Term

3 Academic Terms SAVE 10%

2 Academic Terms SAVE 5%

$3400/term

$3230/term $3230/term

$3400/term

Academic Term 9 weeks 9 weeks

+ Free academic tutoring  + TOEFL/IELTS waivers for program graduates

$3060/term $3060/term

Note: Academic English has a one-term minimum initial enrollment. General English and See the USA have a 4-week minimum 
initial enrollment. 



*Weekend classes are available for an additional $30 per day.
**Classes are available at your home or office (for an additional travel fee) or online via webcam.
†Companies desiring closed groups with more than 8 students, please contact us for pricing.

Private Classes & Corporate Training

Flexible schedule* and location** - 1.5 hours per lesson minimum, 12-hour package minimum

1 student $64/hour $64/hour

Denver Houston

Accommodations

Prices vary Prices vary

*Host families are subject to availability and spaces are not guaranteed. Prices vary by location and meal plan. LCI Denver students, 
please contact us for more information. LCI Houston students, please contact www.homestayhouston.com for more information.
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$61/hour $61/hour

1 student — Test Preparation $69/hour

$62/hour

$69/hour

$62/hour

24-hour package SAVE 5%
36+ hour package SAVE 10% $58/hour $58/hour

24-hour package SAVE 5%
36+ hour package SAVE 10%

$66/hour$66/hour

1 student — Focus on Pronunciation $79/hour

$71/hour

-24-hour package SAVE 5%
36+ hour package SAVE 10%

$75/hour

2 students
24-hour package SAVE 5%

36+ hour package SAVE 10%

$79/hour

$71/hour

$79/hour

$71/hour

$75/hour$75/hour

3-8 students †
24-hour package SAVE 5%
36+ hour package SAVE 10%

$99/hour

$89/hour

$99/hour

$89/hour

$94/hour$94/hour

Host Family*

Hotels / Apartments 

Denver  Houston

Please visit:

$575-$800/month

www.homestayhouston.com

Please contact us

for more information

$900-$1000/month
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Other Services

Books & Materials †

$95**

$85

 

Airport Transfer
(One Way)

Express Mailing Fee* 
(International I-20 Applications Only)

Starts at $55/month
(varies by age)

Starts at $55/month
(varies by age)Health Insurance

$125

$95**

$140

$125Application Fee*

$75 $75Change of Status***

$200/termGeneral English $200/term

$250/termAcademic English $250/term

$250Executive English $250

VariesPrivate Classes Varies

Denver  Houston

*Non-refundable
**Additional mailing fee may apply to certain locations.
***Non-refundable. LCI provides the I-20 form and acceptance letter for the student visa only. For more information about changing 
your visa status, please contact an immigration attorney or visit the United States Citizenship and Immigration Service website.
†Estimated costs. Exact book prices depend on level placement.                                                                                                                              

All prices are in US dollars. Prices are subject to change.

‡ Early Payment Discount: To receive discounted tuition prices, students must pay in full prior to
start of class.


